OP \$40.00 784760

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Brown Interests		1105/12/2008 I	LIMITED LIABILITY
			COMPANY: NEW YORK

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Citizens Income Tax Service	
Composed Of:	COMPOSED OF Michael Brown Akiel Kaudeyr	
Street Address:	6275 University Drive	
Internal Address:	Suite 37 #319	
City:	Huntsville	
State/Country:	ALABAMA	
Postal Code:	35806	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: ALABAMA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	78476027	CITIZENS INCOME TAX

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)652-6015

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 301-787-3700

Email: aqil@citizenstax.com

Correspondent Name: Akiel Kaudeyr
Address Line 1: 10332 Main Street

Address Line 2: #159

Address Line 4: Fairfax, VIRGINIA 22030

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Akiel Kaudeyr
Signature:	/Akiel Kaudeyr/

TRADEMARK REEL: 003776 FRAME: 0101

900106294

Date:	05/12/2008	
Total Attachments: 1 source=Brown Trademark Statement#page1.tif		

TRADEMARK REEL: 003776 FRAME: 0102



January 3, 2008

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services Director of the US Patent and Trademark Office PO Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Dear Sir/Madam:

Please allow this letter to serve as official notice that Michael D. Brown and Akiel H. Kaudeyr as the principals of Brown Interest LLC, are assigning trademark registration number 3199469 (CITIZENS INCOME TAX) to their other company, Citizens Income Tax Service LLC whose principals are also the same Michael D. Brown and Akiel H. Kaudeyr mentioned above.

This assignment is effective immediately.

Thank you in advance,

Michael D. Brown President Brown Interests LLC

Akiel H. Kaudeyr Vice-President Brown Interests LLC

PO Box 184 • Cheektowaga, New York 14225 • browninterest@aol.com

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003776 FRAME: 0103